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SPORT: SKATING 
VENUE | THE TONS BRIDGE SCHOOL 

        

SCHEDULE 

DAY 2 

08-05-2022 10:00 AM U-11 Boys 200m In-Line Heats 

08-05-2022 10:10 AM U-11 Girls 200m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 10:20 AM U-11 Boys 200m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 10:30 AM U-11 Girls 500m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 10:40 AM U-11 Girls 1000m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 10:55 AM U-11 Boys 500m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 11:05 AM U-11 Boys 1000m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 11:15 AM U-14 Girls 500m In-Line Heats 

08-05-2022 11:25 AM U-14 Girls 1000m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 11:35 AM U-14 Boys  500m In-Line Heats 

08-05-2022 11:45 AM U-14 Boys  1000m In-Line Heats 

08-05-2022 11:55 AM U-14 Girls 500m Quads Heats 

08-05-2022 12:05 PM U-14 Girls 1000m Quads Finals 

08-05-2022 12:15 PM U-14 Boys  500m Quads Heats 

08-05-2022 12:25 PM U-14 Boys 1000m Quads Heats 

08-05-2022 12:35 PM U-14 Girls 500m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 12:45 PM U-14 Boys  500m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 12:55 PM U-14 Boys  1000m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 1:05 PM U-14 Girls 500m Quads Finals 

08-05-2022 1:20 PM U-14 Boys  500m Quads Finals 

08-05-2022 1:30 PM U-14 Boys 1000m Quads Finals 

08-05-2022 1:45 PM U-17 Girls 500m Quads Heats 

08-05-2022 1:55 PM U-17 Girls 1000m Quads Finals 

08-05-2022 2:15 PM U-17 Boys 500m In-Line Heats 

08-05-2022 2:25 PM U-17 Boys 1000m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 2:35 PM U-17 Boys 500m Quads Heats 
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08-05-2022 2:45 PM U-17 Boys  1000m Quads Finals 

08-05-2022 2:55 PM U-17 Girls 500m Quads Finals 

08-05-2022 3:05 PM U-17 Boys 500m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 3:15 PM U-17 Boys 500m Quads Finals 

08-05-2022 3:30 PM U-19 Boys 500m Quads Heats 

08-05-2022 3:40 PM U-19 Boys 500m In-Line Finals 

08-05-2022 3:50 PM U-19 Boys 500m Quad Finals 

  

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

An Exhibition match for Roller Hockey, Road Race and Artistic shall be conducted by the selected 
skaters of the Association. 

For queries, please contact Nishank Jain +91 9672237888 

For Detailed Rules and Regulations Click here (link) 
To see your MATCH VIDEOS & STATISTICS on your profile log onto https://app.sfaplay.com/signin 

using your registered email ID & password. 
• Every Participant must carry his/her school ID along with age proof at all times during the tournament. No 
participant will be allowed to play his/her match if they do not have their school ID along with valid age proof. 
• The participant must report at the venue’s main registration desk 60 minutes prior to his/her scheduled 
match. 
• The team/player must report 15 minutes prior to their scheduled match time at the sports registration desk. 
• If any team/player fails to report within 10 minutes of the match being announced then the team of match 
officials will have the full right to announce a walkover at their sole discretion. 
• If any participant is found over age or with any manipulation in his/her documents, he/she will be disqualified 
without any kind of prior intimation. 
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